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Resultatlista

Div 1 Norra

Division 1 den 29 juli 2001
Spelplats: Solna BGK EB

Klubb

Borlange BGK
Borlange BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Borlange BGK
Ersta MGK
Borlange BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Aros BGK
Ersta MGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Ersta MGK
Ersta MGK

Aros BGK

BGK VK-78
Norrtélije BGK
Sodertélje BGK
BGK VK-78

S1

S2

S5 S6

Sida

S7 S:a

- 108
- 156
- 156
- 159
- 137
- 162
- 93

- 163
- 164
- 164
- 165
- 165
- 167
- 167

- 168
- 168
- 169
- 145
- 172

1 av

Snitt

21,6
22,3
22,3
22,7
22,8
23,1
23,3
23,3
23,4
23,4
23,6
23,6
23,9
23,9

24,0
24,0
24,1
24,2
24,6



Plac

Namn

Ake Lundberg
Pierre Geerhold
Anders Eriksson
Mikael Lindmark
Jan Andersson
Rikard Sjolund
Jon Bjorklund
Niklas Nygards
Robert Ekstrom
Michael Bergstrém
Eric Norén

Jan Lonnroth
Jonas Hogberg
Rikard Lindqvist
Jonas Morlin
Magnus Sundstrém
Linn Modig
Anders Pettersson
Joacim Jansson
Andreas Ravetti
Tomas Tillman
Jan-Olov Lundberg
Stig Hogkvist
Krister Ahlroth
Thomas Jonsson
Lina Johnsson

den 12 augusti 2004

Klubb

BGK VK-78

Géavle BGK

Umeé Bangolfklubb
Umed Bangolfklubb
Strangnas BGK
Hammarby BGK
Hammarby BGK
Borlange BGK
Hammarby BGK
Hammarby BGK
Umea Bangolfklubb
Stockholms BGK
Strangnas BGK
Mosas BGK

Aros BGK

BGK VK-78

Umeé Bangolfklubb
Aros BGK
Borlange BGK
Mosas BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Umea Bangolfklubb
Hammarby BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Umea Bangolfklubb
Hammarby BGK

S1

S2

S5 S6

Sida

S7 S:a

- 173
- 149
- 174
- 174
- 175
- 150
- 151
- 126
- 101
- 102
- 128
- 180
- 104
- 156
- 130
- 78

- 157
- 105
- 81

- 27

- 27

- 55

- 111
- 29

2 av

Snitt

247
24,8
24,9
24,9
25,0
25,0
25,2
25,2
25,3
25,5
25,6
25,7
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,2
26,3
27,0
27,0
27,0
27,5
27,8
29,0
29,0
29,7



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S:a Snitt

Torbjérn Bergstrom BGK VK-78 - - - - - - - 35 35,0

den 12 augusti 2004 Sida 3 av 3



